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Questions

Pakistan Tehreek-e-Insaf was founded by Imran Khan in:

Quaid-e-Azam Mohammad Ali Jinnah delivered a speech at Shahu Bagh during his first visit
at NWFP on October 19, .

Bhangian Wali Toap, planted at the lower end of the Mall, the opposite of Lahore Museum, is
also called

The federal Government has approved a proposal to float two special economic zones in

On July 17, the KSE-100 index crossed points marks, the highest ever in the bourse's
history.

In South Asia, only , Bangladesh and India have dedicated land ports for handling
goods and passengers traffic at borders.

On Aug 14, Pakistan Navy took over the command of the Multinational navel-counter
terrorism coalition force from the

On Aug 09, a former judge of the Lahore High Court and Federal Shariat Court, Sheikh
Faroog Ahmad, was Appointed as chairman of the for a period of three years.

Air Marshal Sohail Gul Khan was appointed Vice Chief of the Air Staff on .

On Aug 06, was appointed as Pakistan Chief Economists.

Answers Choice

A
. 1994

A
B.
C.
D.

DOWm» DOWP» TOUP 0Om

Dom» DOWP DOwP

oowm» Domp

2000

1996
1998

1936
1938
1942
1944

Jinnah's Gun
Kim's Gun
Kipling's Gun
Abdali's Cannon

Balochistan
Sindh
Khyber PK
Punjab

20,000
30,000
32,000
35,000

Nepal
Pakistan
Maldives
Sri Lanka

Germany
China
USA

UK

PPSC

FPSC

Federal Service Tribunal
PIA

Aug 4
Aug 5
Aug 6
Aug 7

Nadeem Javed
Javed Malik
Shahid Kardar
Ishaq Dar



