

Online National Politics Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Pakistan Tehreek-e-Insaf was founded by Imran Khan in:	A. 2000 B. 1994 C. 1996 D. 1998
2	Quaid-e-Azam Mohammad Ali Jinnah delivered a speech at Shahu Bagh during his first visit at NWFP on October 19,	A. 1936 B. 1938 C. 1942 D. 1944
3	Bhangian Wali Toap, planted at the lower end of the Mall, the opposite of Lahore Museum, is also called	A. Jinnah's Gun B. Kim's Gun C. Kipling's Gun D. Abdali's Cannon
4	The federal Government has approved a proposal to float two special economic zones in	A. Balochistan B. Sindh C. Khyber PK D. Punjab
5	On July 17, the KSE-100 index crossed points marks, the highest ever in the bourse's history.	A. 20,000 B. 30,000 C. 32,000 D. 35,000
6	In South Asia, only, Bangladesh and India have dedicated land ports for handling goods and passengers traffic at borders.	A. Nepal B. Pakistan C. Maldives D. Sri Lanka
7	On Aug 14, Pakistan Navy took over the command of the Multinational navel-counter terrorism coalition force from the	A. Germany B. China C. USA D. UK
8	On Aug 09, a former judge of the Lahore High Court and Federal Shariat Court, Sheikh Farooq Ahmad, was Appointed as chairman of the for a period of three years.	A. PPSC B. FPSC C. Federal Service Tribunal D. PIA
9	Air Marshal Sohail Gul Khan was appointed Vice Chief of the Air Staff on	A. Aug 4 B. Aug 5 C. Aug 6 D. Aug 7
10	On Aug 06, was appointed as Pakistan Chief Economists.	A. Nadeem Javed B. Javed Malik C. Shahid Kardar D. Ishaq Dar